CROWN TENDER 2014-02 - ANNUAL CATCH ENTITLEMENT
2014/2015 FISHING YEAR

Set out in the following document is a table listing the stocks for which there were successful
bidders. Included in the table is the number of successful bids received, the amount of each

stock that was tendered for, and the successful bid prices.

The table also lists stocks tendered, that received no bids.

Stock

ANC7
BIG1
FLAL
FLAZ2
FRO3
GAR1
JDO3
KAH2
KBB3G
MOO1
PAD1
PADS5S
PAUG
PIL3
SCI3

SCI5
SCl6B
SCI7

SCI8
SCI9

Amount of
ACE Tendered

(kgs)

103,621

31,742
40,000
60,000

4,000
27,999

Accepted
Offers

No bids received
No bids received
No bids received
No bids received
No bids received
No bids received
1 Accepted offer
No bids received
No bids received
No bids received
1 Accepted offer
No bids received
1 Accepted offer
No bids received

7 Accepted and
1 Partially Accepted

1 Accepted @
1 Accepted @
1 Accepted @
1 Accepted @
1 Accepted @
1 Accepted @

1 Accepted @
Partial Acceptance @
1 Accepted offer
1 Accepted offer

1 Accepted and
1 Partially Accepted

1 Accepted @
Partial Acceptance @
1 Accepted offer

1 Accepted and
1 Partially Accepted

1 Accepted @

Bid Price
($/share)

0.001

0.01

12.05

3.50

3.25

3.00

2.60

2.50

2.31

2.00

1.75
0.000999937
0.001

0.75
0.08
0.0375

0.125

Quantity
Accepted

(kgs)

9,920

4,945

900

5,000
5,000
5,000
40,000
5,000
30,000
10,000
3,621
31.742
40,000

3,000
57,000
4,000

20,000



. Partial Acceptance @ 0.0009996786 7,999
SPD3 28 No bids received 5
SPD4 9, No bids received
SPD5 3 No bids received
SPD8 1 No bids received
SPO1 1 No bids received ;
SQuU1I 4,922,725 1 Accepted offer 0.0000009994: 4,922.725
WWA7 1 No bids received 5
YFN1 14,002, No bids received




